L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND l
Operating Statement ceave
For the year ended 30 June 2020
2020 2019
$ $
Income
Investment Income
Trust Distributions 4,016.91 5,037.16
Dividends Received 25,110.96 29,961.89
Interest Received 987.16 1,458.19
Contribution Income
Employer Contributions 31,871.50 12,902.63
Other Contributions 3,126.95 0.00
Total Income 65,113.48 49,359.87
Expenses
Accountancy Fees 1,875.50 1,705.00
ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00
Auditor's Remuneration 605.00 550.00
Bank Charges 240.00 252.90
Investment Expenses 0.00 446.63
2,979.50 3,213.53
Member Payments
Life Insurance Premiums 4,236.06 3,565.18
Investment Losses
Changes in Market Values 96,170.28 (29,394.04)
Total Expenses 103,385.84 (22,615.33)
Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax (38,272.36) 71,975.20
Income Tax Expense (628.78) (4,218.56)
Benefits accrued as a result of operations (37,643.58) 76,193.76
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L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2020

Income
Investment Income
Trust Distributions
CFS MIF Future Leaders Fund
MLC MKey InvSer/UT MLC Aust Share
Pengana International Fund
Scentre Group
Sydney Airport

Dividends Received
Amcor Limited
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
BHP Group Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
EQT Holdings Limited
Suncorp Group Limited
Tabcorp Holdings Limited
Telstra Corporation Limited.
Viva Energy Group Limited
Wesfarmers Limited
Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Interest Received

Bank Acc NAB *4434
NAB Trade Account

Contribution Income
Employer Contributions - Concessional

LISA EDWARDS
ROBERT CUPITT

Other Contributions
LISA EDWARDS

Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Bank Charges

Investment Expenses
Investment Expenses

Member Payments
Life Insurance Premiums

Refer to compilation report

10/06/2021 09:01:31

2020

94.55
441.68
1,748.47
445.21
1,287.00

4,016.91

2,462.19
4,256.80
5,229.62
2,025.70

225.99
1,207.80
2,126.30

800.00

376.00
4,487.40
1,913.16

25,110.96

24.15
963.01

987.16

12,285.04
19,586.46

31,871.50

3,126.95
3,126.95

65,113.48

1,875.50
259.00
605.00
240.00

2,979.50

0.00
0.00

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019
$

958.93
1,731.57
672.63
436.53
1,237.50

5,037.16

2,666.09
4,014.40
7,198.15
2,025.70

208.98
1,430.08
1,347.15

950.00

384.00
8,216.40
1,520.94

29,961.89

17.67
1,440.52

1,458.19

12,902.63
0.00

12,902.63

0.00
0.00

49,359.87

1,705.00
259.00
550.00
252.90

2,766.90

446.63
446.63



L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2020

CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (Accumulation)
EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (Accumulation)

Investment Losses

Realised Movements in Market Value

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Coles Group Limited.

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
MLC MKey InvSer/UT MLC Aust Share

Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Amcor Limited

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
BHP Group Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
EQT Holdings Limited

Suncorp Group Limited

Tabcorp Holdings Limited

Telstra Corporation Limited.

Viva Energy Group Limited
Wesfarmers Limited

Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
CFS MIF Future Leaders Fund
MLC MKey InvSer/UT MLC Aust Share
Pengana International Fund
Scentre Group
Sydney Airport

Changes in Market Values

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense
Total Income Tax

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Refer to compilation report
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2020
$

3,532.74
703.32

4,236.06

0.00
0.00

0.51
0.51

5,032.20
26,344.29
13,104.36

6,279.20
1,178.55
7,175.90
15,221.88
3,600.00
2,320.00

(25,903.51)

24,399.70

78,752.57

1,224.72
1,283.81
(1,495.28)
3,289.90
13,114.05

17,417.20

96,170.28
103,385.84

(38,272.36)

(628.78)
(628.78)

(37,643.58)

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019
$

2,954.30
610.88

3,565.18

(7,837.08)

(7,837.08)

0.00
0.00

(5,989.70)
(128.25)
(17,916.48)
(4,657.70)
(2,138.40)
1,953.28
64.15
(6,150.00)
3,120.00
9,588.33
(684.90)

T (22,939.67)

1,530.71
1,925.98
(253.48)
1,083.50

(2,904.00)

1,382.71

(29,394.04)
(22,615.33)

71,975.20

(4,218.56)
(4,218.56)
76,193.76



L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2020

Assets

Investments
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

Total Investments

Other Assets

Reinvestment Residual Account
Bank Acc NAB *4434
Distributions Receivable

NAB Trade Account

NABTrade 9371

Income Tax Refundable

Total Other Assets
Total Assets
Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation
EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report
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ACCOUNTING
Note 2020 2019
$ $
2 503,521.73 496,463.41
3 77,175.68 78,936.16
580,697.41 575,399.57
21.18 27.48
71,978.56 32,194.83
1,748.47 935.66
21,503.53 101,540.52
95.11 0.00
1,479.64 5,069.42
96,826.49 139,767.91
677,523.90 715,167.48
677,523.90 715,167.48
56
490,026.22 523,078.79
187,497.68 192,088.69
677,523.90 715,167.48




L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2020

Assets

Investments

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Amcor Limited
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
BHP Group Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
EQT Holdings Limited
Suncorp Group Limited
Tabcorp Holdings Limited
Telstra Corporation Limited.
Viva Energy Group Limited
Wesfarmers Limited
Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
CFS MIF Future Leaders Fund
MLC MKey InvSer/UT MLC Aust Share
Pengana International Fund
Scentre Group
Sydney Airport

Total Investments

Other Assets

Bank Accounts
Bank Acc NAB *4434
NAB Trade Account
NABTrade 9371

Distributions Receivable
CFS MIF Future Leaders Fund
Pengana International Fund

Reinvestment Residual Account
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Wesfarmers Limited
Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Income Tax Refundable
Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Refer to compilation report
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Note

ACCOUNTING
2020 2019

$ $
59,585.20 54,479.35
51,912.40 73,994.83
87,902.28 101,006.64
32,627.40 38,906.60
6,014.25 7,192.80
15,635.62 23,491.68
43,652.70 28,546.75
15,650.00 19,250.00
14,560.00 16,880.00
135,431.43 105,044.80
40,550.45 27,669.96
8,099.75 9,324.47
22,391.48 23,234.12
13,776.05 12,280.77
4,274.90 7,564.80
28,633.50 26,532.00
580,697.41 575,399.57
71,978.56 32,194.83
21,503.53 101,540.52
95.11 0.00
0.00 346.96
1,748.47 588.70
4.93 9.99
21.77 17.49
(5.52) 0.00
1,479.64 5,069.42
96,826.49 139,767.91
677,523.90 715,167.48




L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2020

Net assets available to pay benefits
Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation

EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report
10/06/2021  09:01:33

Note

5,6

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2020 2019

$ $
677,523.90 715,167.48
490,026.22 523,078.79
187,497.68 192,088.69
677,523.90 715,167.48




L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2020

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
CES MIF Future L eaders Fund (FSFO007AU)
16/09/2019 Colonial first state 26.26 26.26 CR
16/12/2019 CFS 68.29 94.55 CR
30/06/2020 Colonial tax statement 94.55 CR
0.00 94.55 94.55 CR
Pengana International Fund (HOW0002AU)
30/06/2020 Pengana 2020 distribution 1,748.47 1,748.47 CR
1,748.47 1,748.47 CR
MLC MKey InvSer/UT MLC Aust Share (MLCO015AU)
01/06/2020 MLC Distribution 444.73 444,73 CR
30/06/2020 MLC tax statement 444,73 CR
30/06/2020 MLC withholding tax adjustment (Auto 3.05 441.68 CR
reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2020)
3.05 444.73 441.68 CR
Scentre Group (SCG.AX)
30/08/2019 SCG Distribution 222.61 222.61 CR
28/02/2020 SCG distribution 222.60 445.21 CR
30/06/2020 Scentre group tax statement 445.21 CR
0.00 445.21 445.21 CR
Sydney Airport (SYD.AX)
15/08/2019 Sydney airport 643.50 643.50 CR
14/02/2020 Sydney airport dist 643.50 1,287.00 CR
30/06/2020 Sydney Airport tax statement 1,287.00 CR
0.00 1,287.00 1,287.00 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
Amcor Limited (AMC.AX)
08/10/2019 Amcordiv 596.45 596.45 CR
17/12/2019 Amcor 561.96 1,158.41 CR
24/03/2020 Amcor div 575.42 1,733.83 CR
17/06/2020 AMCOR Div 728.36 2,462.19 CR
2,462.19 2,462.19 CR
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
01/07/2019 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 2,098.40 2,098.40 CR
18/12/2019 El?é?:CFR @ 30%;24C CFI;DRP & BSP 2,158.40 4,256.80 CR
NIL DISC
4,256.80 4,256.80 CR
BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)
25/09/2019 BHP Div 2,790.26 2,790.26 CR
24/03/2020 BHP 2,439.36 5,229.62 CR
5,229.62 5,229.62 CR
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)
26/09/2019 CBA Div 1,085.70 1,085.70 CR
31/03/2020 CBA div 940.00 2,025.70 CR

10/06/2021 09:01:33



L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND Clea\/e
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

2,025.70 2,025.70 CR

EQT Holdings Limited (EQT.AX)

08/10/2019 EQT Final 111.78 111.78 CR
30/03/2020 EQT div 114.21 225.99 CR
225.99 225.99 CR

Suncorp Group Limited (SUN.AX)

25/09/2019 Suncorp div 767.36 767.36 CR
31/03/2020 Suncorp div 440.44 1,207.80 CR
1,207.80 1,207.80 CR

Tabcorp Holdings Limited (TAH.AX)

20/09/2019 Tabcorp div 705.65 705.65 CR
18/03/2020 Tabcorp div 1,420.65 2,126.30 CR
2,126.30 2,126.30 CR

Telstra Corporation Limited. (TLS.AX)

26/09/2019 TLS div 400.00 400.00 CR
27/03/2020 TLS 400.00 800.00 CR
800.00 800.00 CR

Viva Energy Group Limited (VEA.AX)

14/10/2019 VEA Div 168.00 168.00 CR
15/04/2020 VEA div 208.00 376.00 CR
376.00 376.00 CR

Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)

09/10/2019 78C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 2,265.90 2,265.90 CR
DISCOUNT
31/03/2020 AUD 0.75 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2,221.50 4,487.40 CR
NIL DISC
4,487.40 4,487.40 CR

Woodside Petroleum Ltd (WPL.AX)

20/09/2019 US 36C FRANKED@30%; DRP 405.15 405.15 CR
20/03/2020 USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 1,508.01 1,913.16 CR
DRP 1.5% DISC
1,913.16 1,913.16 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (CUPROB00001A)
11/09/2019 ADP 2,192.31 2,192.31 CR
11/10/2019 ADP 1,461.54 3,653.85 CR
11/11/2019 ADP 1,699.04 5,352.89 CR
11/12/2019 ADP 1,936.54 7,289.43 CR
10/01/2020 ADP 1,936.54 9,225.97 CR
11/02/2020 ADP 2,904.81 12,130.78 CR
11/03/2020 ADP 1,936.54 14,067.32 CR
14/04/2020 ADP 1,936.54 16,003.86 CR
11/05/2020 ADP 1,936.54 17,940.40 CR
12/06/2020 ADP 1,646.06 19,586.46 CR
19,586.46 19,586.46 CR
(Contributions) EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (EDWLIS00001A)
11/07/2019 ATO 3,126.95 3,126.95 CR

10/06/2021 09:01:33



L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2020

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
19/07/2019 PASCH 555.26 3,682.21 CR
23/10/2019 PASCH 3,470.34 7,152.55 CR
20/01/2020 PASCH 2,429.25 9,581.80 CR
20/04/2020 PASCH 2,915.09 12,496.89 CR
23/06/2020 PASCH 1,596.36 14,093.25 CR
30/06/2020 PASCH 1,318.74 15,411.99 CR
15,411.99 15,411.99 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
30/06/2020 MLC withholding tax adjustment (Auto 0.51 0.51 DR
reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2020) (MLC0015AU)
30/06/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 0.24 0.27 DR
30/06/2020 (MLCO015AU)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $35.820000 13,104.36 13,104.63 DR
(System Price) - 2,454.000000 Units on
hand (BHP.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $9.230000 7,175.90 20,280.53 DR
(System Price) - 1,694.000000 Units on
hand (SUN.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $1.749880 1,284.05 21,564.58 DR
(Custom) - 12,796.007890 Units on hand
(MLCO0015AU)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $21.650000 24,399.70 45,964.28 DR
(System Price) - 1,873.000000 Units on
hand (WPL.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $14.480000 5,032.20 50,996.48 DR
(System Price) - 4,115.000000 Units on
hand (AMC.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $69.420000 6,279.20 57,275.68 DR
(System Price) - 470.000000 Units on
hand (CBA.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $18.640000 26,344.29 83,619.97 DR
(System Price) - 2,785.000000 Units on
hand (ANZ.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $24.750000 1,178.55 84,798.52 DR
(System Price) - 243.000000 Units on
hand (EQT.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $5.670000 13,114.05 97,912.57 DR
(System Price) - 5,050.000000 Units on
hand (SYD.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $3.282600 1,495.28 96,417.29 DR
(Exit) - 4,196.690000 Units on hand
(HOWO0002AU)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $1.820000 2,320.00 98,737.29 DR
(System Price) - 8,000.000000 Units on
hand (VEA.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $44.830000 25,903.51 72,833.78 DR
(System Price) - 3,021.000000 Units on
hand (WES.AX)
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $2.170000 3,289.90 76,123.68 DR

(System Price) - 1,970.000000 Units on
hand (SCG.AX)
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L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND
cleave

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $3.380000 15,221.88 91,345.56 DR

(System Price) - 12,915.000000 Units on
hand (TAH.AX)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $3.083900 1,224.72 92,570.28 DR
(Exit) - 2,626.464300 Units on hand
(FSFO007AU)

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $3.130000 3,600.00 96,170.28 DR

(System Price) - 5,000.000000 Units on
hand (TLS.AX)

123,569.31 27,399.03 96,170.28 DR
Interest Received (25000)
Bank Acc NAB *4434 (NAB530874434)
31/07/2019 Interest 1.34 1.34 CR
31/08/2019 Interest 1.29 2.63 CR
30/09/2019 Interest 1.45 4.08 CR
31/10/2019 Interest 1.78 5.86 CR
29/11/2019 Interest 1.85 7.71 CR
31/12/2019 interest 2.11 9.82 CR
31/01/2020 Interest 217 11.99 CR
28/02/2020 Interest 211 14.10 CR
31/03/2020 Interest 2.58 16.68 CR
30/04/2020 Interest 2.34 19.02 CR
31/05/2020 Interest 2.35 21.37 CR
30/06/2020 Interest 2.78 24.15 CR
24.15 24.15 CR
NAB Trade Account (NABTRADE)
31/07/2019 Interest 152.31 152.31 CR
30/08/2019 Interest 125.40 277.71 CR
30/09/2019 Interest 121.22 398.93 CR
31/10/2019 Interest 124.25 523.18 CR
29/11/2019 Interest 101.50 624.68 CR
31/12/2019 Interest 112.00 736.68 CR
31/01/2020 Interest 108.50 845.18 CR
28/02/2020 Interest 53.80 898.98 CR
31/03/2020 Interest 20.84 919.82 CR
30/04/2020 Interest 16.35 936.17 CR
29/05/2020 Interest 12.76 948.93 CR
30/06/2020 Interest 14.08 963.01 CR
963.01 963.01 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
20/05/2020 Cleave accounting 1,875.50 1,875.50 DR
1,875.50 1,875.50 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
31/05/2020 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
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L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2020

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
20/05/2020 Cleave accounting 605.00 605.00 DR
605.00 605.00 DR
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
31/07/2019 Bank fees 20.00 20.00 DR
31/08/2019 Bank Fees 20.00 40.00 DR
30/09/2019 Bank Fees 20.00 60.00 DR
31/10/2019 Bank fees 20.00 80.00 DR
29/11/2019 Bank fees 20.00 100.00 DR
31/12/2019 Bank fees 20.00 120.00 DR
31/01/2020 Bank fees 20.00 140.00 DR
28/02/2020 Bank fees 20.00 160.00 DR
31/03/2020 Bank fees 20.00 180.00 DR
30/04/2020 bank fees 20.00 200.00 DR
31/05/2020 bank fees 20.00 220.00 DR
30/06/2020 Bank Fees 20.00 240.00 DR
240.00 240.00 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (39000)
(Life Insurance Premiums) CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (CUPROBO0001A)
15/07/2019 AMP Life 284.85 284.85 DR
15/08/2019 AMP Life 284.85 569.70 DR
16/09/2019 AMP Life 284.85 854.55 DR
15/10/2019 AMP Life 284.85 1,139.40 DR
15/11/2019 AMP Limited 284.85 1,424.25 DR
16/12/2019 Life insurance 284.85 1,709.10 DR
15/01/2020 AMP Life 284.85 1,993.95 DR
17/02/2020 AMP 284.85 2,278.80 DR
16/03/2020 Amp life 284.85 2,563.65 DR
15/04/2020 AMP 284.85 2,848.50 DR
15/05/2020 AMP 342.12 3,190.62 DR
15/06/2020 AMP life 342.12 3,532.74 DR
3,532.74 3,532.74 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (EDWLIS00001A)
15/07/2019  AMP Life 57.19 57.19 DR
15/08/2019 AMP Life 57.19 114.38 DR
16/09/2019 AMP Life 57.19 171.57 DR
15/10/2019 AMP Life 57.19 228.76 DR
15/11/2019 AMP Limited 57.19 285.95 DR
16/12/2019 Life insurance 57.19 343.14 DR
15/01/2020 AMP Life 57.19 400.33 DR
17/02/2020 AMP 57.19 457.52 DR
16/03/2020 Amp life 57.19 514.71 DR
15/04/2020 AMP 57.19 571.90 DR
15/05/2020 AMP 65.71 637.61 DR
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L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND
cleave

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

15/06/2020 AMP life 65.71 703.32 DR
703.32 703.32 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Franking Credits 9,495.67 9,495.67 CR
Adjustment - 30/06/2020

30/06/2020 Create Entries - TFN Credits Adjustment 397.44 9,893.11 CR
- 30/06/2020

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Foreign Credits 91.17 9,984.28 CR
Adjustment - 30/06/2020

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 9,355.50 628.78 CR
30/06/2020

9,355.50 9,984.28 628.78 CR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

11/07/2019 System Member Journals 3,126.95 3,126.95 DR
15/07/2019 System Member Journals 242.12 2,884.83 DR
15/07/2019 System Member Journals 48.61 2,836.22 DR
19/07/2019 System Member Journals 471.97 3,308.19 DR
15/08/2019 System Member Journals 242.12 3,066.07 DR
15/08/2019 System Member Journals 48.61 3,017.46 DR
11/09/2019 System Member Journals 1,863.46 4,880.92 DR
16/09/2019 System Member Journals 242.12 4,638.80 DR
16/09/2019 System Member Journals 48.61 4,590.19 DR
11/10/2019 System Member Journals 1,242.31 5,832.50 DR
15/10/2019 System Member Journals 242.12 5,590.38 DR
15/10/2019 System Member Journals 48.61 5,541.77 DR
23/10/2019 System Member Journals 2,949.79 8,491.56 DR
11/11/2019 System Member Journals 1,444.18 9,935.74 DR
15/11/2019 System Member Journals 242.12 9,693.62 DR
15/11/2019 System Member Journals 48.61 9,645.01 DR
11/12/2019 System Member Journals 1,646.06 11,291.07 DR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 48.61 11,242.46 DR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 242.12 11,000.34 DR
10/01/2020 System Member Journals 1,646.06 12,646.40 DR
15/01/2020 System Member Journals 242.12 12,404.28 DR
15/01/2020 System Member Journals 48.61 12,355.67 DR
20/01/2020 System Member Journals 2,064.86 14,420.53 DR
11/02/2020 System Member Journals 2,469.09 16,889.62 DR
17/02/2020 System Member Journals 242.12 16,647.50 DR
17/02/2020 System Member Journals 48.61 16,598.89 DR
11/03/2020 System Member Journals 1,646.06 18,244.95 DR
16/03/2020 System Member Journals 242.12 18,002.83 DR
16/03/2020 System Member Journals 48.61 17,954.22 DR
14/04/2020 System Member Journals 1,646.06 19,600.28 DR
15/04/2020 System Member Journals 48.61 19,551.67 DR
15/04/2020 System Member Journals 242.12 19,309.55 DR
20/04/2020 System Member Journals 2,477.83 21,787.38 DR
11/05/2020 System Member Journals 1,646.06 23,433.44 DR
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L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND
cleave

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2020

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
15/05/2020 System Member Journals 290.80 23,142.64 DR
15/05/2020 System Member Journals 55.85 23,086.79 DR
12/06/2020 System Member Journals 1,399.15 24,485.94 DR
15/06/2020 System Member Journals 290.80 24,195.14 DR
15/06/2020 System Member Journals 55.85 24,139.29 DR
23/06/2020 System Member Journals 1,356.91 25,496.20 DR
30/06/2020 System Member Journals 1,120.93 26,617.13 DR
30/06/2020 MLC tax statement 26,617.13 DR
30/06/2020 Scentre group tax statement 26,617.13 DR
30/06/2020 Colonial tax statement 26,617.13 DR
30/06/2020 Sydney Airport tax statement 26,617.13 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 42,911.98 16,294.85 CR
30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 16,138.49 32,433.34 CR
30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 3,786.28 36,219.62 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 1,423.96 37,643.58 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
30,217.73 67,861.31 37,643.58 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (CUPROB00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 475,100.31 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 47,978.48 523,078.79 CR
47,978.48 523,078.79 CR
(Opening Balance) EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (EDWLIS00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 163,873.41 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 28,215.28 192,088.69 CR
28,215.28 192,088.69 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (CUPROB00001A)
11/09/2019 System Member Journals 2,192.31 2,192.31 CR
11/10/2019 System Member Journals 1,461.54 3,653.85 CR
11/11/2019 System Member Journals 1,699.04 5,352.89 CR
11/12/2019 System Member Journals 1,936.54 7,289.43 CR
10/01/2020 System Member Journals 1,936.54 9,225.97 CR
11/02/2020 System Member Journals 2,904.81 12,130.78 CR
11/03/2020 System Member Journals 1,936.54 14,067.32 CR
14/04/2020 System Member Journals 1,936.54 16,003.86 CR
11/05/2020 System Member Journals 1,936.54 17,940.40 CR
12/06/2020 System Member Journals 1,646.06 19,586.46 CR
19,586.46 19,586.46 CR
(Contributions) EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (EDWLIS00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 12,902.63 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 12,902.63 0.00 DR
11/07/2019 System Member Journals 3,126.95 3,126.95 CR
19/07/2019 System Member Journals 555.26 3,682.21 CR
23/10/2019 System Member Journals 3,470.34 7,152.55 CR
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20/01/2020 System Member Journals 2,429.25 9,581.80 CR
20/04/2020 System Member Journals 2,915.09 12,496.89 CR
23/06/2020 System Member Journals 1,596.36 14,093.25 CR
30/06/2020 System Member Journals 1,318.74 15,411.99 CR
12,902.63 15,411.99 15,411.99 CR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (CUPROBO00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 55,146.82 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 55,146.82 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 42,911.98 42,911.98 DR
30/06/2020
98,058.80 42,911.98 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (EDWLISO0001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 19,406.14 CR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 19,406.14 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 16,138.49 16,138.49 DR
30/06/2020
35,544.63 16,138.49 DR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (CUPROBO00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 4,214.04 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 4,214.04 0.00 DR
15/07/2019 System Member Journals 42.73 42.73 CR
15/08/2019 System Member Journals 42.73 85.46 CR
16/09/2019 System Member Journals 42.73 128.19 CR
15/10/2019 System Member Journals 42.73 170.92 CR
15/11/2019 System Member Journals 42.73 213.65 CR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 42.73 256.38 CR
15/01/2020 System Member Journals 42.73 299.11 CR
17/02/2020 System Member Journals 42.73 341.84 CR
16/03/2020 System Member Journals 42.73 384.57 CR
15/04/2020 System Member Journals 42.73 427.30 CR
15/05/2020 System Member Journals 51.32 478.62 CR
15/06/2020 System Member Journals 51.32 529.94 CR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 3,786.28 3,256.34 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
3,786.28 4,743.98 3,256.34 DR
(Income Tax) EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (EDWLIS00001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,547.21 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 1,547.21 0.00 DR
15/07/2019 System Member Journals 8.58 8.58 CR
15/08/2019 System Member Journals 8.58 17.16 CR
16/09/2019 System Member Journals 8.58 25.74 CR
15/10/2019 System Member Journals 8.58 34.32 CR
15/11/2019 System Member Journals 8.58 42.90 CR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 8.58 51.48 CR
15/01/2020 System Member Journals 8.58 60.06 CR
17/02/2020 System Member Journals 8.58 68.64 CR
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16/03/2020 System Member Journals 8.58 77.22 CR
15/04/2020 System Member Journals 8.58 85.80 CR
15/05/2020 System Member Journals 9.86 95.66 CR
15/06/2020 System Member Journals 9.86 105.52 CR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 1,423.96 1,318.44 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2020
1,423.96 1,652.73 1,318.44 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (CUPROBO00001A)
11/09/2019 System Member Journals 328.85 328.85 DR
11/10/2019 System Member Journals 219.23 548.08 DR
11/11/2019 System Member Journals 254.86 802.94 DR
11/12/2019 System Member Journals 290.48 1,093.42 DR
10/01/2020 System Member Journals 290.48 1,383.90 DR
11/02/2020 System Member Journals 435.72 1,819.62 DR
11/03/2020 System Member Journals 290.48 2,110.10 DR
14/04/2020 System Member Journals 290.48 2,400.58 DR
11/05/2020 System Member Journals 290.48 2,691.06 DR
12/06/2020 System Member Journals 246.91 2,937.97 DR
2,937.97 2,937.97 DR
(Contributions Tax) EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (EDWLISO0001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,935.40 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 1,935.40 0.00 DR
19/07/2019 System Member Journals 83.29 83.29 DR
23/10/2019 System Member Journals 520.55 603.84 DR
20/01/2020 System Member Journals 364.39 968.23 DR
20/04/2020 System Member Journals 437.26 1,405.49 DR
23/06/2020 System Member Journals 239.45 1,644.94 DR
30/06/2020 System Member Journals 197.81 1,842.75 DR
1,842.75 1,935.40 1,842.75 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (53920)
(Life Insurance Premiums) CUPITT, ROBERT - Accumulation (CUPROBO0001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,954.30 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 2,954.30 0.00 DR
15/07/2019 System Member Journals 284.85 284.85 DR
15/08/2019 System Member Journals 284.85 569.70 DR
16/09/2019 System Member Journals 284.85 854.55 DR
15/10/2019 System Member Journals 284.85 1,139.40 DR
15/11/2019 System Member Journals 284.85 1,424.25 DR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 284.85 1,709.10 DR
15/01/2020 System Member Journals 284.85 1,993.95 DR
17/02/2020 System Member Journals 284.85 2,278.80 DR
16/03/2020 System Member Journals 284.85 2,563.65 DR
15/04/2020 System Member Journals 284.85 2,848.50 DR
15/05/2020 System Member Journals 342.12 3,190.62 DR
15/06/2020 System Member Journals 342.12 3,532.74 DR
3,532.74 2,954.30 3,532.74 DR
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(Life Insurance Premiums) EDWARDS, LISA - Accumulation (EDWLISO0001A)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 610.88 DR
01/07/2019 Close Period Journal 610.88 0.00 DR
15/07/2019 System Member Journals 57.19 57.19 DR
15/08/2019 System Member Journals 57.19 114.38 DR
16/09/2019 System Member Journals 57.19 171.57 DR
15/10/2019 System Member Journals 57.19 228.76 DR
15/11/2019 System Member Journals 57.19 285.95 DR
16/12/2019 System Member Journals 57.19 343.14 DR
15/01/2020 System Member Journals 57.19 400.33 DR
17/02/2020 System Member Journals 57.19 457.52 DR
16/03/2020 System Member Journals 57.19 514.71 DR
15/04/2020 System Member Journals 57.19 571.90 DR
15/05/2020 System Member Journals 65.71 637.61 DR
15/06/2020 System Member Journals 65.71 703.32 DR
703.32 610.88 703.32 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
NABTrade 9371 (NAB303539371)
31/01/2020 81,000.00 81,000.00 DR
12/02/2020 Nabttrade 15,215.55 65,784.45 DR
12/02/2020 Nabtrade 30,327.83 35,456.62 DR
12/02/2020 Nabtrade 35,361.51 95.11 DR
81,000.00 80,904.89 95.11 DR
Bank Acc NAB *4434 (NAB530874434)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 32,194.83 DR
03/07/2019 Colonial first state 346.96 32,541.79 DR
11/07/2019 ATO 3,126.95 35,668.74 DR
12/07/2019 Pengana Capital 588.70 36,257.44 DR
15/07/2019 AMP Life 342.04 35,915.40 DR
19/07/2019 PASCH 555.26 36,470.66 DR
31/07/2019 Interest 1.34 36,472.00 DR
31/07/2019 Bank fees 20.00 36,452.00 DR
15/08/2019 Sydney airport 643.50 37,095.50 DR
15/08/2019 AMP Life 342.04 36,753.46 DR
30/08/2019 SCG Distribution 222.61 36,976.07 DR
31/08/2019 Interest 1.29 36,977.36 DR
31/08/2019 Bank Fees 20.00 36,957.36 DR
11/09/2019 ADP 2,192.31 39,149.67 DR
16/09/2019 Colonial first state 26.26 39,175.93 DR
16/09/2019 AMP Life 342.04 38,833.89 DR
20/09/2019 Tabcorp div 705.65 39,539.54 DR
25/09/2019 Suncorp div 767.36 40,306.90 DR
25/09/2019 BHP Div 2,790.26 43,097.16 DR
26/09/2019 TLS div 400.00 43,497.16 DR
26/09/2019 CBA Div 1,085.70 44,582.86 DR
30/09/2019 Interest 145 44,584.31 DR
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30/09/2019 Bank Fees 20.00 44,564.31 DR
08/10/2019 EQT Final 111.78 44,676.09 DR
08/10/2019 Amcordiv 596.45 45,272.54 DR
11/10/2019 ADP 1,461.54 46,734.08 DR
14/10/2019 VEA Div 168.00 46,902.08 DR
15/10/2019 AMP Life 342.04 46,560.04 DR
23/10/2019 PASCH 3,470.34 50,030.38 DR
24/10/2019 Suncorp capital return [ In 680.16 50,710.54 DR

conjunction with the consolidation,
a capital return of 39 cents per
ordinary share will be paid on 24
October 2019 to all ordinary
shareholders recorded on the
register at 7:00pm (AEST) on 1
October 2019.]

31/10/2019 Interest 1.78 50,712.32 DR
31/10/2019 Bank fees 20.00 50,692.32 DR
11/11/2019 ADP 1,699.04 52,391.36 DR
15/11/2019 AMP Limited 342.04 52,049.32 DR
29/11/2019 Interest 1.85 52,051.17 DR
29/11/2019 Bank fees 20.00 52,031.17 DR
11/12/2019 ADP 1,936.54 53,967.71 DR
16/12/2019 CFS 68.29 54,036.00 DR
16/12/2019 Life insurance 342.04 53,693.96 DR
17/12/2019 Amcor 561.96 54,255.92 DR
31/12/2019 interest 2.11 54,258.03 DR
31/12/2019 Bank fees 20.00 54,238.03 DR
10/01/2020 ADP 1,936.54 56,174.57 DR
15/01/2020 AMP Life 342.04 55,832.53 DR
20/01/2020 PASCH 2,429.25 58,261.78 DR
31/01/2020 Interest 2.17 58,263.95 DR
31/01/2020 Bank fees 20.00 58,243.95 DR
11/02/2020 ADP 2,904.81 61,148.76 DR
14/02/2020 Sydney airport dist 643.50 61,792.26 DR
17/02/2020 AMP 342.04 61,450.22 DR
28/02/2020 SCG distribution 222.60 61,672.82 DR
28/02/2020 Interest 211 61,674.93 DR
28/02/2020 Bank fees 20.00 61,654.93 DR
11/03/2020 ADP 1,936.54 63,591.47 DR
16/03/2020 Amp life 342.04 63,249.43 DR
18/03/2020 Tabcorp div 1,420.65 64,670.08 DR
24/03/2020 Amcor div 575.42 65,245.50 DR
24/03/2020 BHP 2,439.36 67,684.86 DR
27/03/2020 TLS 400.00 68,084.86 DR
30/03/2020 EQT div 114.21 68,199.07 DR
31/03/2020 Suncorp div 440.44 68,639.51 DR
31/03/2020 CBA div 940.00 69,579.51 DR
31/03/2020 Interest 2.58 69,582.09 DR
31/03/2020 Bank fees 20.00 69,562.09 DR
02/04/2020 Morgans financial 10,138.05 59,424.04 DR
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14/04/2020 ADP 1,936.54 61,360.58 DR
15/04/2020 VEA div 208.00 61,568.58 DR
15/04/2020 AMP 342.04 61,226.54 DR
20/04/2020 PASCH 2,915.09 64,141.63 DR
30/04/2020 Interest 2.34 64,143.97 DR
30/04/2020 bank fees 20.00 64,123.97 DR
11/05/2020 ADP 1,936.54 66,060.51 DR
15/05/2020 AMP 407.83 65,652.68 DR
20/05/2020 Cleave accounting 2,480.50 63,172.18 DR
31/05/2020 Interest 2.35 63,174.53 DR
31/05/2020 ATO 3,959.56 67,134.09 DR
31/05/2020 bank fees 20.00 67,114.09 DR
12/06/2020 ADP 1,646.06 68,760.15 DR
15/06/2020 AMP life 407.83 68,352.32 DR
17/06/2020 AMCOR Div 728.36 69,080.68 DR
23/06/2020 PASCH 1,596.36 70,677.04 DR
30/06/2020 Interest 2.78 70,679.82 DR
30/06/2020 PASCH 1,318.74 71,998.56 DR
30/06/2020 Bank Fees 20.00 71,978.56 DR
56,878.34 17,094.61 71,978.56 DR

NAB Trade Account (NABTRADE)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 101,540.52 DR
31/07/2019 Interest 152.31 101,692.83 DR
30/08/2019 Interest 125.40 101,818.23 DR
30/09/2019 Interest 121.22 101,939.45 DR
31/10/2019 Interest 124.25 102,063.70 DR
29/11/2019 Interest 101.50 102,165.20 DR
31/12/2019 Interest 112.00 102,277.20 DR
31/01/2020 Interest 108.50 102,385.70 DR
31/01/2020 81,000.00 21,385.70 DR
28/02/2020 Interest 53.80 21,439.50 DR
31/03/2020 Interest 20.84 21,460.34 DR
30/04/2020 Interest 16.35 21,476.69 DR
29/05/2020 Interest 12.76 21,489.45 DR
30/06/2020 Interest 14.08 21,503.53 DR

963.01 81,000.00 21,503.53 DR

Distributions Receivable (61800)

CFS MIF Future Leaders Fund (FSF0007AU)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 346.96 DR
03/07/2019 Colonial first state 346.96 0.00 DR
346.96 0.00 DR

Pengana International Fund (HOWO0002AU)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 588.70 DR
12/07/2019 Pengana Capital 588.70 0.00 DR
30/06/2020 Pengana 2020 distribution 1,748.47 1,748.47 DR

1,748.47 588.70 1,748.47 DR
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Reinvestment Residual Account (62550)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 9.99 DR
01/07/2019 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 24.14 34.13 DR
DISC
01/07/2019 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 9.99 24.14 DR
DISC
18/12/2019 56C FR @ 30%;24C CFI;DRP & BSP 4.93 29.07 DR
NIL DISC
18/12/2019 56C FR @ 30%;24C CFI;DRP & BSP 24.14 4.93 DR
NIL DISC
29.07 34.13 4.93 DR
Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 17.49 DR
09/10/2019 78C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 34.75 52.24 DR
DISCOUNT
09/10/2019 78C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 17.49 34.75 DR
DISCOUNT
31/03/2020 AUD 0.75 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 21.77 56.52 DR
NIL DISC
31/03/2020 AUD 0.75 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 34.75 21.77 DR
NIL DISC
56.52 52.24 21.77 DR
Woodside Petroleum Ltd (WPL.AX)
20/09/2019 US 36C FRANKED@30%; DRP 2.33 2.33 CR
20/03/2020 USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 5.52 7.85 CR
DRP 1.5% DISC
20/03/2020 USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 2.33 5.52 CR
DRP 1.5% DISC
2.33 7.85 552 CR
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)
Amcor Limited (AMC.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 3,365.00 54,479.35 DR
02/04/2020 Morgans financial 750.00 10,138.05 64,617.40 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $14.480000 5,032.20 59,585.20 DR
(System Price) - 4,115.000000 Units on
hand
4,115.00 10,138.05 5,032.20 59,585.20 DR
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,623.00 73,994.83 DR
01/07/2019  80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 75.00 2,084.25 76,079.08 DR
DISC
18/12/2019 56C FR @ 30%;24C CFI;DRP & BSP 87.00 2,177.61 78,256.69 DR
NIL DISC
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $18.640000 26,344.29 51,912.40 DR
(System Price) - 2,785.000000 Units on
hand
2,785.00 4,261.86 26,344.29 51,912.40 DR
BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,454.00 101,006.64 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $35.820000 13,104.36 87,902.28 DR
(System Price) - 2,454.000000 Units on
hand
2,454.00 13,104.36 87,902.28 DR

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)
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01/07/2019 Opening Balance 470.00 38,906.60 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $69.420000 6,279.20 32,627.40 DR
(System Price) - 470.000000 Units on
hand
470.00 6,279.20 32,627.40 DR

EQT Holdings Limited (EQT.AX)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 243.00 7,192.80 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $24.750000 1,178.55 6,014.25 DR
(System Price) - 243.000000 Units on
hand
243.00 1,178.55 6,014.25 DR

Suncorp Group Limited (SUN.AX)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,744.00 23,491.68 DR

01/10/2019 971 for 1000 share consolidation of (50.00) 23,491.68 DR
SUN.AX

24/10/2019 Suncorp capital return [ In 0.00 680.16 22,811.52 DR

conjunction with the consolidation,
a capital return of 39 cents per
ordinary share will be paid on 24
October 2019 to all ordinary
shareholders recorded on the
register at 7:00pm (AEST) on 1
October 2019.]

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $9.230000 7,175.90 15,635.62 DR
(System Price) - 1,694.000000 Units on
hand
1,694.00 0.00 7,856.06 15,635.62 DR

Tabcorp Holdings Limited (TAH.AX)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 6,415.00 28,546.75 DR
12/02/2020 Nabtrade 6,500.00 30,327.83 58,874.58 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $3.380000 15,221.88 43,652.70 DR
(System Price) - 12,915.000000 Units on
hand
12,915.00 30,327.83 15,221.88 43,652.70 DR

Telstra Corporation Limited. (TLS.AX)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 5,000.00 19,250.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $3.130000 3,600.00 15,650.00 DR
(System Price) - 5,000.000000 Units on
hand
5,000.00 3,600.00 15,650.00 DR

Viva Energy Group Limited (VEA.AX)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 8,000.00 16,880.00 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $1.820000 2,320.00 14,560.00 DR
(System Price) - 8,000.000000 Units on
hand
8,000.00 2,320.00 14,560.00 DR

Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,905.00 105,044.80 DR
09/10/2019 78C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 57.00 2,248.64 107,293.44 DR
DISCOUNT
31/03/2020 AUD 0.75 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 59.00 2,234.48 109,527.92 DR
NIL DISC
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $44.830000 25,903.51 135,431.43 DR
(System Price) - 3,021.000000 Units on
hand
3,021.00 30,386.63 135,431.43 DR

Woodside Petroleum Ltd (WPL.AX)
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01/07/2019 Opening Balance 761.00 27,669.96 DR
20/09/2019 US 36C FRANKED@30%; DRP 13.00 407.48 28,077.44 DR
12/02/2020 Nabtrade 1,040.00 35,361.51 63,438.95 DR
20/03/2020 USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 59.00 1,511.20 64,950.15 DR
DRP 1.5% DISC
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $21.650000 24,399.70 40,550.45 DR
(System Price) - 1,873.000000 Units on
hand
1,873.00 37,280.19 24,399.70 40,550.45 DR

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) (78200)

CFS MIF Future Leaders Fund (FSF0007AU)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 2,626.46 9,324.47 DR

30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $3.083900 1,224.72 8,099.75 DR
(Exit) - 2,626.464300 Units on hand

2,626.46 1,224.72 8,099.75 DR
Pengana International Fund (HOWO0002AU)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 4,196.69 12,280.77 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $3.282600 1,495.28 13,776.05 DR
(Exit) - 4,196.690000 Units on hand
4,196.69 1,495.28 13,776.05 DR
MLC MKey InvSer/UT MLC Aust Share (MLC0015AU)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 12,542.85 23,234.12 DR
01/06/2020 MLC Distribution 254.88 44473 23,678.85 DR
30/06/2020 MLC withholding tax adjustment (Auto (1.72) 3.56 23,675.29 DR
reprocessed due to distribution entered /
deleted on 30/06/2020)
30/06/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 0.24 23,675.53 DR
30/06/2020
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $1.749880 1,284.05 22,391.48 DR
(Custom) - 12,796.007890 Units on hand
12,796.01 444.97 1,287.61 22,391.48 DR
Scentre Group (SCG.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1,970.00 7,564.80 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $2.170000 3,289.90 4,274.90 DR
(System Price) - 1,970.000000 Units on
hand
1,970.00 3,289.90 4,274.90 DR
Sydney Airport (SYD.AX)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 3,300.00 26,532.00 DR
12/02/2020 Nabttrade 1,750.00 15,215.55 41,747.55 DR
30/06/2020 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $5.670000 13,114.05 28,633.50 DR
(System Price) - 5,050.000000 Units on
hand
5,050.00 15,215.55 13,114.05 28,633.50 DR
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 5,069.42 DR
31/05/2020 ATO 4,218.56 850.86 DR
30/06/2020 Create Entries - Franking Credits 9,495.67 10,346.53 DR

Adjustment - 30/06/2020
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General Ledger
As at 30 June 2020

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

30/06/2020 Create Entries - TFN Credits Adjustment 397.44 10,743.97 DR
- 30/06/2020

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Foreign Credits 91.17 10,835.14 DR
Adjustment - 30/06/2020

30/06/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 9,355.50 1,479.64 DR
30/06/2020

9,984.28 13,574.06 1,479.64 DR

Total Debits: 611,306.61
Total Credits: 611,306.61
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L & B SUPERANNUATION FUND

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2020

Assessable Income

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Distributed Non-
. . . . Other )
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital Assessable
